wwwcmmpi).:h

Mehr als nur Fussball

Hallenturnier

Veranstalter:

Turnierdatum:

Turnierort:

Kategorien:

Einsatz:

Anmeldeformulare:

Anmeldeschluss:

FC Ljiljam

19.11 - 20.11.2016

4800 Zofingen / AG

Offen

150 Fr.

0765474204
0774134818

13.11.2016
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